1WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP 10/100/1000BASE Copper 100m RJ45
Features Compliance
 Operating data rate 1.25Gbps
 Single +3.3V power supply
 SFP form with compact RJ-45 connector
 1000 BASE-T operation in host systems with SERDES
interface

13WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP 10/100/1000BASE Copper 100m RJ45
Order Information
Part Number Description
1G-SFP-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM LC MMF Transceiver Module
1G-SFP-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM LC Transceiver SMF Module
1G-SFP-EX 1000BASE-EX SFP 1550nm 40km DOM LC Transceiver SMF Module
1G-SFP-ZX 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM LC Transceiver SMF Module
1G-SFP-T-C 1000BASE-T SFP Copper RJ45 100m Transceiver Module
1G-SFP-T-Z 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper RJ45 100m Transceiver Module
14WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP 10/100/1000BASE Copper 100m RJ45